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2016 ARCHERY SA Lord Mayor's Trophy Teams Shoot
at St Ignatius' College, Athelstone

Division 1 COMPOUND

Ay
Gttty

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

EFA (1)

L Timbs

J Mamo

R Walpole
AAC

K Osborne
A Balla

N Bentley
TFIAC

B Hawes

P Hawes

M Grierson
SVAC
CIneson

C Balla

N Tafft
MNA

D Balmer

R Northcott
P Eldridge
EFA (2)

T Kowalski
R Blake

D Cumming
GSA

J Smith

S Bergl

M Chambers
HA

P Storer

G Stringer
L Woolcock
EFA (3)

R Barfield

C Wake-Dyster

D Evans

2543

2498

2471

2460

2429

2420

2377

2285

2274

Sunday, 15 May

Divisiqn 1 RECURVE

1st

2nd

3rd

CROSSBOW

(A"ic—mi} 1st

Port Pirie

LONGBOW
&) 1st

2nd

AAC (1)

T Pauley
C DeMello
S Souphandavong
AAC (2)

D Caon

C Drown
T Loi

AAC (3)

M Holland
S Lewis

J Lewis

MNA

K Goodwin
S Sleep

D Paynter

P Edwards

AAC

D Pettman
N Steyn

P Pettman
TFIAC

B Hay

| Barber

G Hodgson

Round shot by each archer: Southern Cross (90 arrows @ 55 metres)

Hosted by....

2319

2164

2155

1958

328

1481

1408
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2016 ARCHERY SA Lord Mayor's Trophy Teams Shoot
at St Ignatius' College, Athelstone

Division 2 COMPOUND

AAC
CB
EFA
GSA
HA
MNA
SVAC
TFIAC

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

SVAC

N Boylan

W Hussan

A Rix

CB

J Patmore
MW Betterman
MD Betterman
MNA

C Eldridge

G Carman

B Davidson

HA

R Stanton

T Woolcock

A Hoberg

: ﬁ Adelaide Archery Club

@-

Cressy Bowmen

Eden Field Archers
Great Southern Archers
HILLS ARCHERS

Mid North Archers

2459

2326

2041

1849

: '3; Southern Vales Archery Club

\"’j The Farm Indoor Archery Club

Sunday, 15 May

Division 2 RECURVE

1st

2nd

3rd

th

th

6th

7th

8th

AAC (1)

S Blyth

R Charsley
E Smith
EFA (1)

G Opie

S Tiong

G Fry
TFIAC

| Dall

K Barber
A Sullivan
AAC (2)

A Moffat
P Blyth

B Tansell
SVAC

D Cole

D Ruminski-Smith
T Boylan
CB

K Sparks

K Cain

T Betterman
EFA(2)

K Gatford
A Palkovics
C Linnert
HA

S Pearse
W Hocking

Round shot by each archer: Southern Cross (90 arrows @ 55 metres)

Hosted by....

2125

2112

2097

2038

1981

1959

1437

1133

Page 2 of 2



