



Division 1 COMPOUND		Division 1	Division 1 RECURVE				
🥌 1st	EFA (1)	2543		1st	AAC (1)	2319	
Juez Honor	L Timbs				T Pauley		
	J Mamo				C DeMello		
	R Walpole				S Souphandavong		
2nd	AAC	2498		2nd	AAC (2)	2164	
	K Osborne				D Caon		
	A Balla				C Drown		
	N Bentley				T Loi		
3rd	TFIAC	2471		3rd	AAC (3)	2155	
	B Hawes				M Holland		
	P Hawes				S Lewis		
	M Grierson				J Lewis		
4th	SVAC	2460					
	C Ineson		CROSSBO	W			
	C Balla		ARCHERS Port Pirie	1st	MNA	1958	
	N Tafft				K Goodwin		
5th	MNA	2429			S Sleep		
	D Balmer				D Paynter		
	R Northcott						
	P Eldridge		BAREBOW RECURVE				
6th	EFA (2)	2420		1st		328	
	T Kowalski				K Hudson		
	R Blake				P Edwards		
	D Cumming						
7th	GSA	2377	LONGBO				
	J Smith			1st	AAC	1481	
	S Bergl				D Pettman		
	M Chambers				N Steyn		
8th	HA	2285			P Pettman		
	P Storer			2nd	TFIAC	1408	
	G Stringer				В Нау		
	L Woolcock				l Barber		
9th	EFA (3)	2274			G Hodgson		
	R Barfield						
	C Wake-Dyster						
	D Evans						





Division 2 CO	MPOUND		Division 2 R	REC	URVE	
🏐 1st	SVAC	2459	1	st	AAC (1)	2125
	N Boylan		<u> </u>		S Blyth	
	W Hussan				R Charsley	
	A Rix				E Smith	
2nd	СВ	2326	2r	۱d	EFA (1)	2112
	J Patmore				G Opie	
	MW Betterman				S Tiong	
	MD Betterman				G Fry	
3rd	MNA	2041	31	rd	TFIAC	2097
	C Eldridge				I Dall	
	G Carman				K Barber	
	B Davidson				A Sullivan	
4th	HA	1849	4	th	AAC (2)	2038
	R Stanton				A Moffat	
	T Woolcock				P Blyth	
	A Hoberg				B Tansell	
			5	th	SVAC	1981
					D Cole	
					D Ruminski-Smith	
					T Boylan	
			61	th	СВ	1959
					K Sparks	
					K Cain	
AAC 🥨	Adelaide Archery Club				T Betterman	
СВ	Cressy Bowmen		71	th	EFA(2)	1437
EFA 🌉	Eden Field Archers				K Gatford	
GSA 👚	Great Southern Archers				A Palkovics	
	HILLS ARCHERS				C Linnert	
MNA	Mid North Archers		81		HA	1133
SVAC	Southern Vales Archery Club				S Pearse	
TFIAC	The Farm Indoor Archery Clu	ıb			W Hocking	